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7 HOME

Tariffs

Navigation menu -

Item

Letters
Standard
Large
Over sized
Post Cards
Aerograms

Packets

Maximum Weight for Letter is 1000g(Botswana) 200g(international)
Maximum Weight for Packet is 2000g, Packets more than 2000g will be sent by Parcel or EMS.

Sizes or
Weight

120x235mm
229x324mm

over

upto 100g
100 - 250g
250 - 5009
500 - 1000g

VAT inclusive rates are cffective from July 1. 2002.

within
Botswana

Surface

0.55
1.45
2.35
0.55
N.A.

0.90
1.35
2.20
3.10

1000 - 1500 3.85
1500 - 2000g 4.60

JUie 7O 'Choose an option:

SADC region

Surface Air

1.10
4.20
8.15
0.90
N.A

2.75
7.15
14.30
28.60
47.30
63.80

1.95
5.50
11.00
1.95
1.95

6.60

11.00
19.80
35.20
57.20
77.00

| Philatelic |

Rest of Africa

Surface Air

1.25
4.40
8.80
0.90
N.A

3.10
7.70
16.50
31.90
51.70
71.50

Back to top

H you have any inquires about our services pisase call us toll free on 0 800 33 55 77. (Botswana only)

DISCLAIMER: Botswana Post and Its employees make no representations or warranties about the accuracy, timeliness, suitability or any
otheraspectof any information on this website.
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2.20
6.60
13.20
1.95
1.95

7.70

13.20
22.00
41.80
62.70
82.50

| T

Europe

Surface Air

1.45
4.95
9.90
0.90
N.A

3.30
8.25
19.80
37.40
56.10
77.00

2.75
9.35
16.50
1.95
1.95

9.90
16.50
33.00
66.00
99.00
132.00

(Pula)

Rest of World

SurfaceAir
1.65 3.30
5.50 11.00
11.00 19.80
0.90 1.95
N.A 1.95
3.55 12.10
8.80 19.80
22.00 38.50
40.70 77.00
60.50 115.00
82.50 154.00
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